NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

ISIN:  US6558441084

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02
Price

247.22 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

10.91% (24.32)

US6558441084
NSC

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

51,470 EUR
S&P 500

246.00 USD (200)
250.00 USD (100)
242.00 USD
249.93 USD
240.60 USD
222.90 USD
246.607481 USD
2,993,456
738,479,590.34
48,983

15

WKN: 655844108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a9c3319fe027fb8da2726cb4ed4f906031babf8ad280283020060e51d8c1cda&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1561ffa85da0b080&time=1722205819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c72fcf2732cc0c40a6c891b9e56b97a92d9df36946a406d117675b2065e21523&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bb954bcd1f5114ff&time=1722205819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=420b62239cff7e37d660ca1f01609ae763ee5a25b5420a4fbbc2793c49e37e79&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05f318b0a0f3a5b30&time=1722205819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca1dbe17a37d9e4c26947c46ee8dab23a0edb27784c0cb978e4b2b9cc3811955&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f01b416521002cde5&time=1722205819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a03101c87126babcb38ca1533b4ef4a8c227c922389db24f0b51754326ff89&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc6bbf44c17a78105&time=1722205819&tool=RSC

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
247.22 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

10.91% (24.32)

ISIN US6558441084
Symbol NSC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 51,470 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 246.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 250.00 USD (100)
Open 242.00 USD
High 249.93 USD
Low 240.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 222.90 USD
VWAP 246.607481 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,993,456
Trading volume 738,479,590.34
Number of trades 48,983
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.63% +5.61% +0.58%
Perf (abs.) +10.00 +12.00 +1.30
Beta 0.84 0.94 0.83
Volatility 26.95 24.77 24.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

228.75 USD (1,685,258)
221.64 USD (1,267,504)
234.75 USD (1,256,530)
225.40 USD (1,262,075)
263.66 USD (2024/03/13)
206.71 USD (2024/06/25)
263.66 USD (2024/03/13)
183.09 USD (2023/10/25)

All listings for NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 197.20 EUR 0.00 2
24
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 230.00 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 228.00 EUR 0.13 14
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:05 228.00 EUR 0.01 8
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 247.22 USD 738.48 48,983

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US6558441084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17503

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/04/
05

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
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08:00

16:02

08:01

08:01

15:31

08:10
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218.00 EUR

249.70 USD

218.00 EUR

218.00 EUR

222.00 EUR

216.00 EUR

228.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3722319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2597707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17502

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

NORFOLK SOUTHERN

Contact Details
NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP.

650 West Peachtree Street North West -
30308-1925 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-855-667-3655
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claude
Mongeau

Christopher
Jones

Francesca
DeBiase

Gilbert
Lamphere

John Huffard

Marcela
Donadio

Mary Heitkamp
Philip Davidson
Richard
Anderson

Sameh Fahmy

Thomas
Kelleher

William Clyburn
Alan Shaw
Ann Adams
Claiborne

Moore
Claude E.

Elkins
Mark George
Nabanita Nag

Paul B. Duncan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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